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@ Robert Bosch Hausgerate GmbH



PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0107
0108
0109
0110
8000
8400
8800

11025212
12022536
12022535
10000778
12012948
12012937
12012930
10000758
12024085
00480788
18036992
00406959

Ersatz

17000183

Beschreibung

Gehause-Oberteil
Deckel
Abdeckung
Stutzen

Rahmen
Filterschaum
Staubbehalter
Filter

Deckel
Fugenduse
Gebrauchsanleitung

Staubsauger



02186

0211
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0210
0211
0215
0216
0219
0220
0221
8000
8400
8800

11015373
11015362
11015458
12012932
12012933
00750439
12012992
00027606
12012257
12017975
10000776
00579546
00623600
10000775
00480788
18036992
00406959

Ersatz

12011369

17001131

17000183

Beschreibung
Kappe
Gehduse-Unterteil
Trager
Dichtung
Abdeckung
Kabeltrommel
Motorsteuerungsmodul
Rolle
Rad
Geblasemotor
Dammplatte
HEPA Hygienefilter
Ventil
Filterschaum
Fugendlse
Gebrauchsanleitung

Staubsauger
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0307
8000
8400
8800
0306

00359106
00577158
17000042
00465633
00265510
12020321
00480788
18036992
00406959
00576771

Ersatz

17000733

17000183

Beschreibung
Teleskoprohr
Bodendise
Schlauch
Griff
Kombidulse
Turbobdurste
Fugendlse
Gebrauchsanleitung
Staubsauger

Hartbodendise



